LG 22LV2500
22" LED HDTV (21.61" diagonal)
You want a better, crisper, more dazzling picture? Well
that's what you'll get, along with a whole lot more, when
you purchase the LV2500. LG's LED display technology
makes it beautifully slim with a picture to match, and all
in stunning HD. It's nice to get what you want.
Key Features
 LED Backlighting
 High Definition Resolution
 ENERGY STAR® Qualified
 Picture Wizard II (Easy Picture Calibration)
 Intelligent Sensor
 Smart Energy Saving
 ISFccc® Ready
Display
Screen size (in.)  22
Display Type  LED technology
Resolution   1366 x 768
Contrast Ratio   1,000,000:1
Colours Reproduction (R,G,B) Bit   10 bits
Response Time   2ms
Viewing Angle   178°/178°
Life Span (hr)    30,000 hr
Video
XD Engine   Yes
Aspect Ratio   16:9
Input Details
Cinema 3:2 / 2:2 Pull down Mode  24p Real Cinema (24p 5:5 / 2:2 Pull down)- HDMI
Aspect Ratio Correction  6 Modes(16:9, Just Scan, 4:3, Set by Program,Zoom, Cinema
Zoom)
Just Scan  HDMI(1080i/1080p/720p) Component(1080i/1080p/720p)
RF(1080i/720p)
Colour Temperature   3 Modes (Warm, Medium, Cool)
AV Mode (Cinema/Game/Sport)  Cinema / Sport / Game
Picture Mode   8 Modes (Intelligent Sensor, Vivid, Standard, Cinema, Sports,
Game, isf Expert1, isf Expert2)
Eye Care (Anti Dazzling)  Yes
Audio
Audio Output   10W + 10W
Speaker System  Invisible Speaker1 Way 2 Speakers
Dolby Digital Decoder  Yes
Surround System  Infinite Sound
Clear Voice II   Yes
Sound Status Mode  5 modes (Standard,Music,Cinema,Sport,Game)
Special Features
Intelligent Sensor  Yes
Picture Wizard II  Yes
Energy Saving recommended   Yes (Backlight control+intelligent sensor)
1080P Source Input  HDMI 60p/50p/30p/24p Component 60p/50p
Child Lock  Yes
Closed Caption  Yes
SimpLink (HDMI-CEC)  Yes
Clock On/ Off Time  Yes
Clock Sleep Timer  Yes
Jack Pack (TV Side)
AV In   Yes (1)
HDMI In  Yes (1)
USB 2.0  Yes (1)
Headphone Out  Yes (1)
Jack Pack (TV Rear)
RF In   Yes (1)
AV In   Yes (1)
Component in (Y,Pb,Pr) + Audio  Yes (1)
Digital Audio Out (Coaxial/ Optical)
Yes(1 - Optical)
HDMI/HDCP Input   Yes (2) - 1.4 ver.
PC Audio Input  Yes (1)
RGB In (D-sub 15pin)  Yes (1)
LAN (For Modem)  Yes
Power
Voltage, Hz   100V ~ 240V, 50/60 Hz
Weight
SET (w/o stand kg)   7.1kg
Including stand (kg)   7.5kg
Dimensions - WxHxD
Set (w/o stand) inch   18.6" x 12.4" x 1.4"
Including stand inch   18.6" x 14.4" x 6.1"
Cabinet Description
Front Cabinet Style  H&C
Stand style ( Colour / Glare)   Square / Black / Glass
Swivel (angle)   Yes (20 / 20)
Local Key Type  Soft Touch